REC. BY:	
nspect Vehicle	Bill to: PRES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS PA 7225 C Insured: GBD 1785 S Sin Yu Sin Workshop Tel: 91993103 UKI AVE 6 # 01-52 Auto Day 417 863 Claim No: 17 17 17 VC00 00202311 Process:
ate/Time:10.0	D.O.A 24/11 2017 H.O.D. Endorsement 162000 27/11/17 Person Contacted: Kory Vehick IN OUT
ate/Time	Action/Instruction (X) Estimate PA 7225C - X GIBD 17.85 S - NA/MSG 16004 705/d2 = D. O.A. 3 10/03/2016
F1/4/8C	Submit PRS report
7/2/18	Submit LIS \$10,500, 12 days Red: \$8.850.00, 46%.

1/2/18

RECEIVED 0 7 FEB 2818

Vehillo PA 1225 (Ir Regn Of Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus @ Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or	1.1.1.	0.1111.11
Type: M. Car / M. Cycle / Bus Vaib Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover / Truck / Trailler or Make Tought of Study Invalidation PAT225 C Make Tought of Study Invalidation PAT225 C Make Tought of Study Invalidation PAT225 C Make Tought of Study Invalidation Insured Stid In Invalidation Insured	Core Date	Ventio PA T225C VIREGO OF
Truck / Trailer or Truck / Trailer or Make Toutton Make Toutton Make Toutton Colour School Std Initina School Std Initina Colour School Std Initina		Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus Vary Taxi / Prime Mover /
Make Volume file PAT 225 Colour School Value State Ni NA Workshop mis State Value School As Insured State Ni NA Workshop mis State Value School As Insured State Ni NA So Reading H 97322 Trade Insured State Ni NA So Reading H 97322 Trade Insured State Ni NA So Reading H 97322 Trade Insured State Ni NA Eng No Claims No Sum Insured Excess (Claims Record) Make of Van (Polloy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. So or Market Value. DAG Acolder: Roort Consistent? Yes or No Claims No Sum Insured Leaked Burnt of No NI / Sirim STD ARD Consistent State No Tyre Size F: 195 R SC R: 195 R SC Consistent? Yes or No LBall LL min LBall LL mi		Truck / Trailer or
Colour Shop of insured is insured. Stid in I/ NA So Reading H 97322 TRace insured isted in I/ NA So Reading H 97322 TRace insured isted in I/ NA Engiles Charles valued Mee 6 401-52 Engiles Charles Record Mare of Ven. (Client's Record) Mare of Ven. (Policy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. So or Market Vene. (DAC Accident Root Consistent? Yes or No East Record. Charles Vene. East Record. Charles Vene. East Record. Charles Vene. Charle	55 - 5 - 5	. 6.1
So Reading H97322 TRade Insured Stid (N) (NA School Reading H97322 Trade Insured Insured Stid (N) (NA School Reading H97322 Trade Insured		The state of the s
Eng/15 Claims No Sum Insured Sum Insured Sum Insured Claims Record) Make of Ven (Policy Condition) Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Say or Market Velue (CAC Accident Root Consistent? Yes or No Gaz Pass Consistent? Yes or No Eat Resers Cays Res Yes or No Ca REV REP 24 HRS Venicle IN / OUT Eng/15 Consistent Poor Burnt or See Consistent Poor Burnt or See Insured Leaked Burnt or See Insured See Insured Leaked Burnt or See Insured See Insured Leaked Burnt or See Insured Leaked Burnt or See Insured Leaked Burnt or See Insured See Insured Burnt or See Insured See Insured Burnt or See Insured See	# Workshop mis Sin Yu Sin	COCK 25000
Engits Claims No Survinsured Excess (Client's Record) Make of Veh (Palloy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Say or Market Value (DAG Accident Roort Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs Cays Res Yes or No Ca REV REP 24 HRS Consistent Poort	1 rate Bulest Heb #01-52	So Reading 140 1 1 3 2 2
Charms No Survivorsured Excess (Client's Record) Make of Veh (Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Sa, or Market Value. (DIAC Accident Roort Consistent? Yes or No Get Condition) Eat Repairs Gays Res Yes or No Leat Repairs Gays Res Yes or No Leat Repairs Gays Res Yes or No CA REV REP 24 HRS Consistent Poort Conditions CNS CH 222 - 037 094 Steering Inorder Burnt or No. Nil / SiRim STO AIRID or Tyre Size F: 195 R Liza (Mick) Ohtsu PiR Sumil TOYO / YOKO or Front Front Real 4 mm Real 4 mm Real 4 mm Leal 4 mm CO 2 24 24 [Rev		Eng/No
Gen Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt Steering Tought Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering Tought Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Steering Tought Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake Inorder Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Mod Nil / SiRim STD ART or Tyre Size F: 195 R (SC) R: 195 R (SC)		
Steering Total Consistent? Yes or No Ext. Repairs CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS Steering Total Total Structure affects of the structure affects of the structure affects of the structure affects or Stru		Gen Cond Good Fair / Poor / Burnt
Client's Record Brake Indirect Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Make of Veh Mod Nit / S/Rim STD A/RID or Tyre Size F: YS R C S		Steering Inorth Jammed Leaked Burnt of
Mod Nil / Sirim STD ARID TO TYPE Size F: 195 R LSC Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Bas or Market Velue: DAG Accident Root Consistent? Yes or No G12 PR See Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs Cays Res Yes or No Est. Repairs Cays Res Yes or No Survey reid at Consistent	300 630 51	Brake Inorder Jammed Leaked Burnt or
Tyre Size F: 195 R LSC R: 195		Mod Nil / SIRIM STO ARID
Remark The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. So or Market Value: DAG Accident Root: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: Consistent? Yes or No Consistent Yes or No Consistent Yes or No Co	Make of Veh	
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. 8.2 or Market Value: 10.4G Accident Root: Consistent? Yes or No 8.8 I Umr Real R.8ai U	XXX	
repair at the time of inspection. So or Market Value: CAG Accident Roort Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs Cays Res Yes or No Lum Sum: CA REV REP 24 HRS TOYO / YOKO or Front Front R.Ball L. mm.		
Erons Erons Erons R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 4 mm R.Bail 5 mm R.Bail 5 mm R.Bail 6 mm R.Bail 6 mm R.Bail 7 mm R.Bail 7 mm R.Bail 9 mm	Ramark The ven had commenced his	
Est Repairs Cays Res Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No Ca / REV / REP / 24 HRS	repair at the time of inspection.	1 1040 1 40KO or
Consistent? Yes or No Est. Pepairs Consistent? Yes or No Est. Pepairs Consistent? Yes or No Est. Pepairs Consistent? Yes or No Consistent Report Consistent Re	Bis or Market Value:	Livis
Est. Pepairs days Res Yes or No Lum Sum: CA REV REP 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No LBai	CIAC Amplifers' Room Consistent? Yes or No	Cos + min
Est Repairs cays Res Yes or No DO4 20/1 (2017 DO1 27) (1207) Lum Sum: A 3 Var Yes or No Survey reid at: Yes of Damage FrD Read OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or Des of Damage FrD Read OIS I NIS I UIC I Rooftop or Venuele. IN / OUT		1000
Survey reid at: Survey reid at: CA REV REP 24 HRS Venucle: IN / OUT Survey reid at: CA REV REP 24 HRS Venucle: IN / OUT	a describe	004 24/11/2017 201 27/11/2017.
CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS Venicle: IN / OUT Des of Damage From O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or Venicle: IN / OUT	EST TERMS	Survey relia 8 Ac Above 10.222
CA / REV / REP / 24 HRS , Venicle: IN/OUT To US / Chassis from / Body Structure affected due to college:	Jum Sum	
The Late of the La	CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
nate Person Contacted the Urc / Chassis traine / Body Street	Date Person Contacted	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collabora
Date Time Action Instruction		

RECEIVED 1 0 BEs 20

: Preli. Report	Day	of Repair:	_	
: Final Report	Res	urvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee	
Carl Tru Fia Resum (2)			Transportation	
	Add Fee:	Site Insp. 5	1471 5	
28/12- typist		Intervent \$	Prin	
Report Format :		Tech invails		
Lump Sum / I.B II II		Steeleng \$		
				State A



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Internatio		Managara and a second a second and a second
LON	PAC INSURANCE	BHD	Ref : CS3/LPC17022	2040/1110-1
	BEACH ROAD 04/07 THE CONCC	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 24-01-2018 Code: LPC2	
1.	表现是"表现的第三人	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLA	İM
	Insured Veh.	GBD 1785S	Veh. Inspected	PA 7225C
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	17/17/17/VC00/0020234	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assign Date	22/01/2018
2.		Vehicle Parti	culars & Condition	
18	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
-=-	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Condit	ions of Tyres	Herendra Sauth
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descript	ion of Damages	what is resimilation of
5.	EANIES NO.	Genera	al Information	
	Accident Date	24/11/2017	Inspection Date	24/01/2018
	Survey held at	SIN YU SIN WORKSHOP	Tank as to the stay = 300 to 300 to	
		1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-82 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883		
5a.	No CONTRACTOR		Remarks	
	A)THE INSPECTION	ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, \	THOUT PREJUDICE" BA	ASIS. ISED REPAIRS.

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

ONG LI LI < llong@lonpac.com>

Sent:

Monday, 22 January, 2018 11:32 AM

To:

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc:

MT_Claim_SG

Subject:

Our Ref: 17/17/17/VC00/0020234 -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD

1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Attachments:

22012018112821.pdf; 20234 TP sphoto1.pdf

Dear Catherine

Attached are the TP survey report and photographs (part 1).

I will send more TP survey photos in separate emails.

Please let us have your surveyor's review & comment.

Regards, Ong Li Li

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Sent: Wednesday, 27 December, 2017 2:12 PM

To: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

Cc: MT_Claim_SG

Subject: FW: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Re-send

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN

Sent: Wednesday, 27 December, 2017 2:07 PM

To: 'Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)'
Cc: 'mt_claim@lonpac.com'

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Dear Catherine,

Our claim reference is 17/17/17/VC00/0020234.

Best Regards

Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: Catherine Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 27 December, 2017 12:59 PM

To: GERALD POH WEE BIN; 'assignments'
Cc: MT Claim SG; sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Dear Mr Gerald,

Kindly provide us the claim number.

"Wishes you a Happy New Year 2018"

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Nivitha (LKK Auto) [mailto:admin-d@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 27 November, 2017 10:11 AM

To: 'GERALD POH WEE BIN' <geraldpoh@lonpac.com>; 'assignments' <a stignments@lkkauto.com>

Cc: 'MT_Claim_SG' <mt_claim@lonpac.com>; sur@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along

Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

G.Nivitha | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-1972 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: GERALD POH WEE BIN [mailto:geraldpoh@lonpac.com]

Sent: Monday, 27 November, 2017 9:09 AM

To: accident@kscgp.com

Cc: MT_Claim_SG; assignments@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along

Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear See Yee,

We are not agreeable to your list of Single Joint Experts and we

shall appoint LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd for the pre-repair survey

Aside to LKK - Kindly proceed with the pre-repair survey.

Best Regards Gerald Poh

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road, #17-04/07 The Concourse, Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext.255 | Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: accident@kscgp.com [mailto:accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Friday, 24 November, 2017 5:32 PM

To: ONG LI LI; MT_Claim_SG; assignments@lkkauto.com; admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: motor@kscap.com

Subject: 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey -Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along

Upp Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please find enclosed our 2nd Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey.

Thank you.

Regards, Chit Yee KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscqp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

---- Original Message ----

From: ONG LI LI [mailto:llong@lonpac.com]

To: accident@kscgp.com,mt_claim@lonpac.com,assignments@lkkauto.com,admin-d@lkkauto.com

Cc: motor@kscgp.com

Sent: Fri, 24 Nov 2017 07:56:46 +0000

Subject:

Without Prejudice Save as to Costs

Dear Sir/Mdm

We will proceed to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your workshop. We propose to use one of the motor surveyors named in the attached list to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert. (Please see attached).

Please let us know within 2 working days whether you are agreeable to the appointment of any of the motor surveyors provided to you as a single joint expert. You may select one of the listed motor surveyors.

Regards, Ong Li Li Senior Clair

Senior Claims Executive | Lonpac Insurance Bhd

300 Beach Road #17-04/07 The Concourse Singapore 199555

Tel: (65) 6250 7388 Ext. 254 Fax: (65) 6296 2706

From: accident@kscgp.com [mailto:accident@kscgp.com]

Sent: Friday, 24 November, 2017 2:23 PM To: MT_Claim_SG; GERALD POH WEE BIN

Cc: motor@kscgp.com

Subject: Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey - Accident involving PA 7225C, GBD 1785S & SDW 8515K along Upp

Changi East towards SG Expo on 24.11.2017 Your ref: GBD 1785S Our ref: PA 7225C/WL/sy/ch

Dear Sir/Mdm,

Please find enclosed the Notice to Conduct Pre-Repair Survey.

Thank you.

Regards, Chit Yee KSCGP Juris LLP 10 Hoe Chiang Road #13-03A Keppel Towers Singapore 089315

Tel: 6538 3611 / DID: 3152 0989 / Fax: 6538 3708

Email: accident@kscqp.com

KSCGP Juris LLP (UEN/Registration No: T10LL1855L) is registered in Singapore under the Limited Liability Partnerships Act (Chapter 163A) with limited liability. This message is intended only for the use of the individual or entity to whom it is addressed (including any attachments) and is confidential and may be protected by legal privilege. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately by return email, delete this message and you should not disseminate, distribute or copy any information contained herein. Please note that e-mails are susceptible to change and we shall not be liable for the improper or incomplete transmission of the information contained in this communication nor for any delay in its receipt or damage to your system. We do not guarantee that the integrity of this communication has been maintained nor that this communication is free of viruses, interceptions or interference.

MYHM17185428 / Yew Hock Motor - Ter ENTRY DATE & TIME 24/1/2017 13:01

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to spead up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Oriver
- 3. Information provided must be se truthful and securate as possible. Any withit misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the injurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for exchiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date Of Report

24/11/2017 13:01

Date Of Accident

24/11/2017 07:35

Exact Location Of Accident

UPPER CHANGI EAST TOWARD SINGAPORE EXPO

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

PA7225C

Inauted/Relieutiold Name Of Registered Owner

NG THENG CHUAN

Co Reg No

53098899A

Email Address

NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No.

(LOCAL) +65-96717217

Alternative Phone No.

OFFICE-98717217

Manufacturer

TOYOTA

Model

HIACE

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

WORK USAGE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Itter and Company Name of Insurance Company

经验证证证证证证证证证证证证

ALLIED WORLD ASSURANCE COMPANY, LTD.

Type Of Coverage Fleet Policy

THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT

NO

Policy Number

BVBPSB0005141701

Cover Note Number

NG THENG CHUAN

Name of Orlver NRIC No

S1302949J

Date Of Birth

29/05/1958

Occupation

OUTDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

Driving Experience

16/10/1978 39 YEARS AND 1 MONTH

Gender

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-96717217

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address

NOEMAIL

251 UMMER CHUNGI ROAD EASTRES OF on analyses of the instruction Company Inc.

This Parassers of the Driver with the stander Obtober

Various Research Vehicle Repermine Number of Driver's Own Vehicle враезная Insurance Company of Devera Own Yarsda NT/IC RICIDME HARLMANCE CONCRERATIVE LTD. Type Of Account A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR Was any foreign vertice implies in this accident.
Was any poly intuine or the Ampoint?
Was any other received or justice to demand of Y63 I have been approached by unknown personnial activities as a second of the contract of the con YES Transport of Property of Property of the Control of NO Was the applicant reported to the police?
If the Princes state which Prince Desire?
Was halfor of Frenched Prosequiting prince? PLEASE SEE ATTACHED SECTION FLAN Are scotlered photos evolution for effective and the formation of the engineers on administrative and the engineers of the Comment of the photos and surface occurring to the comment of t DETAILS OF DIRECT VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 Vertile Manadhopel/Colour Directs Of Properties Name of Driver WICEPARAPORT Number Carriage Assertan Address Pressure Francisco Company North
Francisco O' Demaga
Francis O' Demaga
Francis O' Demaga
Francis O' Transcape Onto O' Demaga
Francis O' Transcape Onto O' Demaga
Francis O' Transcape O' Transcape O' Demaga
Francis O' Transcape O

COLORES OF COMER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2 unicle Replateton Number

Value Name Works Color

Name of Direct Natural Passiport Number Contact Number APRIME Poemse

Insurance Company Name Nature CF Company

to or remarks produced to the control of the contr Name Prone number

Small Address Name SE EALS OF INJURED PORSON I

10

Approximate Age.

Palared person in which setuple? PATZZBC Ware seet troits wort? YES

His squared nonveyed to troupled by arrowance?

THE UPPER CHANGE ADAD SAST PUBLIS Postunia

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Flease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of meterial facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy tiability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the incurers, you hereby consent to the erchiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (f) processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (N) administering my claims (including the malling of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/taw firms), which may be alted outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signatore / Lots 5

Driver's Signature (V driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

>	ngi East Toward S	Vehicle A - PA7225c
_		benicle 8 - GBo17855
3	A DC	renicle (- 200 82121
⇒		

	c stop de I stop on time suddenly I feel on impact
	that bentien nepicie & rail to stop and hit amo with their
	due to the impact my remide may push forward and hit
140	Lenigle e tent pontion. It was a 3 venicle drain colligion.
Declaration	
	the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.
	TENO C
me	Reg. No.
Pa	and the state of t
	s Signature / Date & Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date Witnessed by Reporting Co
	Personal
Policyholds Time	8 Time Personal
	C / III
	Insurance Co.
	Insurênce Co. Vehicle No. Date of scoldent
	Insurance Co.

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Business
Owner ID:	6899A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	PA7225C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended De-registration Date:	27 Dec 2017
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	HIACE 2.5 A
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2007
Engine No.:	2KD1678883
Chassis No.:	KDH2220037094
Maximum Power Output:	*
Open Market Value:	\$28,710.00
Original Registration Date:	31 Oct 2007
First Registration Date:	31 Oct 2007
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$0.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	No
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	•
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	

COE Expiry Date:	31 Jul 2027	
COE Category:	C - Goods Vehicle & Bus	
COE Period(Years):	10	
PQP Paid:	\$34,070.00	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$32,687.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$32,687.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 27 Dec 2017

OK

Enquire Transfer Fee

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

PA7225C

Vehicle Type:

Z20 - Private Hire (Chauffeur) Bus/Coach/Minibus

Vehicle Attachment

Air-Conditioned

1:

Vehicle Scheme:

Public Service Vehicle (Others)

Vehicle Make:

TOYOTA

Vehicle Model:

HIACE 2.5 A

Chassis No.:

KDH2220037094

Propellant:

Diesel

Engine No.:

2KD1678883

Engine Capacity:

2494 cc

Maximum Power

Output:

Maximum Laden

2965 kg

Weight:

Unladen Weight:

2120 kg

Year Of

2007

Manufacture:

Original

31 Oct 2007

Registration Date:

Lifespan Expiry

30 Oct 2027

Date:

COE Category:

C - Goods Vehicle & Bus

PQP Paid:

\$34,070.00

COE Expiry Date:

31 Jul 2027

Road Tax Expiry

30 Oct 2018

Date:

Inspection Due

30 Oct 2018

Date:

Intended Transfer

27 Dec 2017

Date:

CO2 Emission:

Late renewal fee(s) will be imposed if road tax / lay up has expired. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable for fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable

	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00	S * .8	25.00
Total Amount Payable:			25.00

Message

This vehicle has a road tax Over Payment of \$114.00. This Over Payment may be used to offset Road Tax payable and Transfer Fees respectively, where applicable.

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 1

PRE-REPAIR INSPECTION REPORT CS3/LPC17022540/Wbs2 LONPAC INSURANCE BHD 02-01-2018 Date 300 BEACH ROAD #17-04/07 THE CONCOURSESINGAPORE 199555 Code: LPC2 Policy Particulars :- (THIRD PARTY CLAIM) 1. PA 7225C Veh. Inspected GBD 1785S Insured Veh. 0.00 Coverage (\$) Policy No. 0.00 Excess (\$) 17/17/17/VC00/00234 Claim No. 27/11/2017 Assign Date GERALD POH Assign From Vehicle Particulars & Condition 2494 C.C TOYOTA Make & Model 2007 Year of Reg. HIDDEN Engine No. SILVER Colour KDH2220037094 Chassis No. IN ORDER Steering 497322 KM Odometer STANDARD ALLOY RIM Modification IN ORDER Brakes GOOD General Conditions of Tyres Balance Make Size 4 mm MICHELIN 195 15C R/H Front Tyre 4 mm MICHELIN 195 15C ∠ ∠ H Front Tyre 4 mm MICHELIN 195 15C R/H Rear Tyre 4 mm MICHELIN 195 15C L/H Rear Tyre **Description of Damages** 4. THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION. General Information 5. 27/11/2017 (10:22 AM) Inspect Date / Time 24/11/2017 **Accident Date** SIN YU SIN WORKSHOP Survey held at 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-82 AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883 Remarks 5a. A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC17022540/Wvbs2

B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.

THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.

C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

Inspected By

WILSON TEO CHENG MING

Automotive Assessor

K.K.LAU CPT(RET)

BEng(Hons),B.Bus,MBA,PEng,PE, MinstAEA,MASME,MIRTE

REGD Auto Consultant-SAE, Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. he liability of responsibility whatsoerer, in contact or tool is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acts replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.



PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD

Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers Correspondence Address: 1 Simei St.3 #02-24 S(529890) Mobile: 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email: pasvcs@hotmail.com

Business Reg. 201404434D

VEHICLE INSPECTION REPORT

Report No.: PAS/TP/0471117

Date of Report

: 09/01/2018

To: M/s. Ng Theng Chuan

C/o. 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6

#01-52 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Date of Assignment : 27/11/2017

Report requested by : M/s. Ng Theng Chuan

Date of Accident Date of Inspection : 24/11/2017 : 27/11/2017

Claim No.

: Third Party Claim

Policy No.

PARTICULARS OF DAMAGED VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration No.

Make & Model

Colour

: PA7225C

: Toyota Hiace (Bus)

: 31/10/2007 Date of Registration : Mct. Silver

Engine Capacity (cc) : 2494cc

Mileage (km) : 497322km

Chassis / Frame No. : KDH2220037094

Engine No.

: 2KD1678883

TYRE CONDITION

Front LH

: 5 mm

Front RH

: 5 mm

: Michelin Make

Make

: Michelin

Rear LH

Make

: 5 mm : Michelin Rear RH

: 5 mm

Make

: Michelin

Road wheels Type: Alloy

(The above represents the approximate remaining life of tyre treads)

PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION OF DAMAGED VEHICLE (Static tests only)

General Bodywork

: Good

Paintwork

: Good

Handbrake

: Serviceable

Footbrake

: Serviceable

Steering

: Serviceable

Apparent Engine Modification

: NiI

PLACE OF REPAIRER OFFICE/WORKSHOP

Location :

M/s. Sin Yu Sin Workshop

1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-52, Autobay, Singapore 417883

ASSESSMENT

Repairer's Estimate

Recommended Reserve

: \$ 31,634.20

Revised Amount

: \$ 24,208.98

Less Excess

: \$

: \$ 19,350.00 (Lump Sum)

Estimated Normal Period of Repairs : 16 Working Days

Dictalmen This report is latended for the exclusive use of the addresses solely in relation to the loss occurrence in which the assessed vehicle involved. No Hability or responsibility inhosperer shall be held by PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PIR LTD for any reliance on this report by any lived purp.



Correspondence Address: 1 Simei St.3 #02-24 S(529890) Mobile: 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email: pasvos@hotmail.com

Business Reg. 201404434D

Vehicle No: PA7225C

Report No.: PAS/TP/0471117

GENERAL REMARKS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

THE ASSIGNMENT

The survey was conducted at M/s. Sin Yu Sin Workshop, 1, Kaki Bukit Ave 6, #01-52, Autobay, Singapore 417883.

(Subsequent inspections have been conducted)

POINT OF IMPACT

At the front and rear portions.

DAMAGES

The bonnet, front bumper, front support panel, RHF chassis member, RH headlamp, RHF fog lamp, front grilles, tailgate, rear bumpers, rear end panels, rear floor panel, rear chassis members, rear body panels, RHR taillamp panels, rear exhaust silencer, taillamps, rear windscreen, etc.

Other parts were also found damaged. (See schedule for details)

ADJUSTMENT/RECOMMENDATION:

We have inspected thoroughly each and every item on the repairer's estimate against the actual damaged found on the vehicle. We list the breakdown of our findings and our recommendation as per schedule attached.

Our adjusted amount for the cost of repairs is SGD \$24,208.98.

CONCLUSION

The repairer has agreed to undertake the repairs at a lump sum of SGD \$19,350.00.

This inspection was conducted entirely on a 'Without Prejudice' basis. We have not given an authorization and/or instruction to the repairer to proceed with the repairs.

We hereby reverting the matter to you for your discretion on repairs.

Assuring you of our best services always.

Yours Truly,

Prominent Appraiser Services Pte Ltd

Andrew How

Automobile Appraiser

MSAAA

Licensed Appraiser



PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers Correspondence Address: 1 Simel St 3 #02-24 S(529890) Mobile 9295 2204 Fax, 6722 8608 Email: pasves@hotmail.com Business Reg. 201404434D

Vehicle No.: PA7225C

Report No.: PAS/TP/0471117

APPRAISEMENT SCHEDULE

No.	Qty	Paris Descriptions C	ondition:				nirer's mate (SS)	CONTRACTOR NAMED AND ADDRESS.	ur ient (S\$)
SHIPE	. /	Headlamp assy RAT. P.H.S. R				6-	2 220 20		1,164.60 870
1	2 pcs	Headlamp assy RAL R	H Loop Broken	2	1,164.60	b	2,329.20	\$	
2	1 100	TH bumper (- + 15)	ented Smith			\$	583.20	S	583.20 V 378.50 ZO O
3			Il Dented/Damaged	S		\$	757.00	\$	
4			ented/Cracked	62		\$	24.30	S	24.30
5	2 pcs	Frt bumper fog lamp R/L X SVCR		\$		\$	454.80	S	227.40
6	8 pcs		ecessary	\$		S	25.60	\$	25.60
7			racked/Necessary	\$		\$	315.40	\$	315.40
8		a tr bumper retimentation	ented			S	440.20	5	440.20
9		The County of Charles See 12	11 Dented	S		\$	422.40	\$	211.20 120
10			ented			\$	192.70	\$	192.70
11	2 pcs		H Dented	\$		S	124.80	S	62.40
12	1 pc		ented/Repair			S	531.30	\$	· ×
13	1 pc		ented/Broken			S	691.50	\$	691.50 🗙
14	1 pc		ented			\$	183.70	S	183.70
15	1 pc		ented			S	2,099.30	\$	2,000-30-1602
16	1 pc		hattered			\$	1,472.30	\$	1,472.30
17	1 pc		om/Cut			\$	59.70	\$	59.70 🗸
18	1 pc	17 H-17	erviceable			S	70.40	S	- ×
19	1 pc		Damaged			\$	599.20	\$	599.20×
20			Bent/Repair	5	65.70	\$	131.40	\$	- X
21		가장 하지 바다가 하는데 하다 바다 하는데 하는데 하는데 하는데 그리고 하는데	Dented	S	324.30	\$	648.60	\$	648.60 ×
22	2 nes		tefit	S	129.50	\$	259.00	\$	- X /
23	I pc	Tailgate lock handle / DD / 5 M D				5	110.40	\$	110.40
24	1 pc	Tailgate lock handle frame X NN R	tefit			5	67.40	\$	- ×
25	I pc	Tailgate lock control / DD / 3 w.E	Dented/Damaged			\$	479.90	S	479.90
26	I pc	Tailgate lock assy /DD/5mg	Dented/Jammed			\$	264.70	S	264.70
27	1 pc		Bent			\$	94.30	S	94:30 70
28	I pc		'orn/Necessary			\$	455.10	\$	455:10 362
29	17 pcs	- TO TO BE TO SEE TO SEE THE SECOND		\$	2.20	\$	37.40	S	37 40
30	120 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (Tailgate inner trim bottom	Dented/Loon Broken		2.20	5	286.40	S	286.40 200
	l pc	Tailgate inner trim bottom clip		\$	2.10	5	37.80	\$	37.80
31	16 pcs	Rr bumper side cover R/L/00/9CPE	Vectosally Nantad/Deformed	\$		5	177.80	S	
32	2 pcs	Rr bumper support R/L / NEC (Tracked/Necessary	S		\$	76.80	\$	
33	1500 2700000		Dented	10	20110	5	512.80	\$	512.80
34	1 pc	Rr bumper ultrasonic sensor 924 [S	378.50	5	1,514.00	S	1,514.00 SNIS
35	4 pcs		Vecessary	\$		5	19.20	S	
36	o pes	Rr bumper retainer R/L. / N.E.C. (Cracked/Necessary	5		5	45.00	\$	
37	2 pcs	Palameter Color (DO)	D: 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	5		5	99.20	\$	
38	4 pcs	Rr bumper bracket PA/BTO	Dented/Bent	2	7 - 100 GROSS BUILD ON SECURIS	S	735.60	5	The second secon
39	2 pcs		Cracked	D	301.00 23	5	483.70	5	
40	I pc		Dented					92	
41	1 pc		Ochted			5	1,156.40	5	
42	1 pc	Rr end panel garnish	Dented/Deformed		2.20	8	158.60	\$	United States of the second
43	6 pcs	[1] [BETH	Necessary	8	2.20	\$	13.20	5	
44	1 pc	Rr floor carpet $\times NN$	Serviceable			\$		S	
45	1 pc	Rr floor board XNN	Refit			\$		2	
						8	20,846.60	5	16,138.10



PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers Correspondence Address 1 Simer St.3 #02-24 S(529890) Mobile, 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email pasvcs@hotmail.com Business Reg. 201404434D

hicle No. : PA7225C				to the second	Report No. : PAS/TP/0471117					
0.	Oty	Parts Descriptions	Condition			Rep	mirer's mate (S\$)		SECURITIES DE LE CONTROL DE LA	
		STATE OF THE STATE	Andreas Section 128	3000027799000	ENTERNA DE LA COMPOSITION					
						\$	20,846.60	-2	16,138.10	
46	1 pc	Rr floor panel X R	Dented/Repair			\$	1,558.40	\$	-×	
47	1 pc	Rr body panel RH × P	Dented/Distorted			\$	1,308.10	\$	1,308.10.×	
48	1 pc	Rr body panel reinforcement RH X	Dented/Distorted			S	274.30	2	274.30 >	
49	1 pc	Rr body panel taillamp frame RH	Dented/Distorted			\$	691.50	S	691.50	
50	1 pc	Rr body panel inner trim LH X NN	Refit			\$	1,055.10	\$	- X	
51	14 nes	Rr body panel inner trim clip RH	Necessary X PN	S	2.20	S	30.80	\$	30.80	
52	I pc	Rr air vent RH LH /WP/DD	Dented/Cracked			5	33.00	\$	33.00	
53	1 pc	Rr spare tyre carrier / Do/W	Dented/Bent			S	281.40	S	281.40	
54	1 pc	Rr spare tyre carrier lock assy XNN				S	108.10	\$	108.10 🗡	
55	1 pc	Rr exhaust pipe	Dented/Repair			\$	658.30	S	- ×	
22	· Po	The state of the s				\$	26,845.60	\$	18,865.30 + 21	
				Less Di	scount: 25%	S	6,711.40	25% \$		
			List	Parts Sub		\$	20,134.20		14,148.98	
2,50	3200000000	/caA/D	Bullow		S/N	S	50.00	s	50.00 H.C	
1	1 set	Frt no.plate (w/bracket)	Dented/Cracked		S/N	5	850.00	S	850.00 600	
2		Frt grille (Chrome)	Dented/Cracked	24	S/N	\$	450.00	\$	450.00 38	
3	1 pc	Frt bumper grille (Chrome, w/mesh)	RH Dented/Cracked	1000		\$	320.00	\$	320.00 2 Ec	
4		Frt fog lamp garnish (Chronie) R/L		o chy	S/N	S	50.00	S	40.00	
5	1 pc	Rr windscreen scalant NEC	Necessary		S/N	\$	250.00	S		
6	l set	Rr curtain (w/rails) / WP / BT	Dented/Bent		S/N	\$	80.00	\$		
7	l pc	Tailgate emblem (Logo)	Dented/Necessary		SIN	\$	20.00	S		
8	l pc	Tailgate sticker (70km/h)	Necessary / NE	c .	S/N	5	30.00	S		
9	1 pc	Tailgate sticker (Lebuhraya80/90)	Necessary -		S/N	S	50.00	\$		
10	1 set	Rr no.plate (w/bracket)	Dented/Cracked		S/N	\$	250.00	\$		
11	1 pc	Rr reverse camera XNN	Dented/Damaged	001-		\$	280.00	\$		
12	l pc	Rr no.plate lamp garnish (Chrome)	Dented/Cracked	20/01	SASIN	\$	150.00	\$	A	
13	I pc	Rr low no.plate inldg (Chrome)	Dented/Cracked	10/0	S/N	S	280.00	S	1,00,00	
14		Taillamp chrome trim R/L DOCA Rr speaker trim board (Customize)	/ Dented/Cracked	213	S/N	S	650.00	S	And the same of th	
15	1 set	Rr speaker trim board (Customize) Rr bumper top trim (Carbon Fibre)	Dented/Cracked	DD/ck	S/N	\$	350.00	3	and the same of th	
16	l pc	Kr bumper top trim (Carbon Fibre)	Negreener:		S/N	\$	50.00	3		
17	l pc	Rr end panel sealant / NEC	Necessary		S/N	\$	50.00	5		
18	1 pc	Rr body panel sealant RH X N N	Necessary		S/N	S	50.00	5		
19	1 pc	Rr body panel glass sealant RH X		e)	Silv	3			1	
20	1 set	Dashcam (Iroad V9)	Rr Camera - Broker Dislodged/Mission	ν	S/N	\$	550.00	9	550.00 400	
		Acarden	· .	1 NT-11 C-	b-Total:	\$	4,810,00		4,770.00	

Parts Total:

\$ 24,944.20

\$ 18,918.98



PROMINENT APPRAISER SERVICES PTE LTD

Qualified Loss Adjusters And Motor Appraisers Correspondence Address: 1 Simel St 3 #02-24 S(529890) Mobile, 9295 2204 Fax: 6722 8508 Email pasves@hotmail.com

Business Reg. 201404434D

ehicle No. : PA7225C	WANT TO THE	Report No. :		
No. Labour Descriptions	Rep Esti	airer's mate (SS)		r int (SS)
To check electrical system and focus headlamp.	S	60.00	\$	50.00 3 0
2 To remove, replace and/or transfer front bumper sensors.	\$	60.00	S	40.00 30
3 To straighten, repair, realign on front affected area and replace damaged parts.	S	800.00	s	559:00 400
4 To spray painting, blending on front affected and adjacent area.	\$	800.00	S	450.00 200
5 To check rear electrical wiring system.	S	80.00	\$	50:00 30
6 To install rear windscreen to new tailgate.	S	150.00	\$	120.00
7 To transfer tailgate component parts to new tailgate.	S	100.00	\$	80.00 60
8 To remove & reinstall rear interior trims, garnishes, passenger seats, carpet, etc. for necessary repairs.	\$	300.00	S	250.00 ×
9 To remove and reinstall RHR window glass for necessary.	s	120.00	\$	80.00 ×
10 To remove, replace and reinstall rear reverse sensors & reset control unit.	\$	240.00	\$	200.00 6 0
1 To straighten, repair and realign rear exhaust silencer.	\$	80.00	\$	60.00 40
12 To conduct chassis alignments. XN N	\$	350.00	\$	300.00 ×
13 To straighten, repair, realign on rear affected area and replace damaged parts.	\$	1,800.00	\$	1,540:00 10 0
14 To spray painting, blending on rear affected and adjacent area.	S	1,600.00	\$	1,400.00 800
15 To spray anti-rust coating on new and affected panels.	s	150.00	\$	120.00 80
Labour Total:	\$	6,690.00	_\$	5,290.00
Total (Parts & Labour) :	\$	31,634.20	\$	24.208.98

For Lump Sum Repairs

The final adjusted Lump Sum contract amount is \$ 19,350.00

Under normal circumstances, the repairs should be completed within a reasonable period of 16 Working Days.

224 Photographs were taken at the time of inspection.

N.B: By accepting to carry out the repairs on a contract Lump Sum basis, the repairer shall has the prerogative and discretion to replace the damaged parts with new, used, OEM or reconditioned parts and/or to repair the vehicle on a roadworthy condition to the entire satisfaction of owner.

Parts (List) #9788.70

Discount 25% -#2 447.18

#7341.52

#10511.52

Habour #2850.00

#113361.52

Discount 20% - #2672.30

[hump Sum] #10689.22

* Lump Sum __ > # 10 700

Repair Dany -> 12. Days.



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ONPAC INSURANCE	Affiliated to Federation Internatio	Ref : CS3/LPC170225		
300 BEACH ROAD	OURSESINGAPORE 199555	Date: 12-02-2018 Code: LPC2		
	Policy Particulars	:- THIRD PARTY CLAIM		
Insured Veh.	GBD 1785S	Veh. Inspected	PA 7225C	
Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00	
Claim No.	17/17/17/VC00/0020234	Excess (\$)	0.00	
Assign From	ONG LI LI	Assign Date	22/01/2018	
2.	Vehicle Parti	iculars & Condition		
Make & Model	TOYOTA	c.c	2494	
Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007	
Chassis No.	KDH2220037094	Colour	SILVER	
Odometer	497322	Steering	IN ORDER	
Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM	
General	GOOD			
3.	Condit	tions of Tyres		
	Size	Make	Balance	
R/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	MICHELIN	4 mm	
L/H Front Tyre	195 R15C	MICHELIN	4 mm	
R/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	MICHELIN	4 mm	
L/H Rear Tyre	195 R15C	MICHELIN	4 mm	
4.	Descript	tion of Damages		
	THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT AND REAR PORTION.			
DAMAGES SEE	DETAILS.			
5.		al Information		
Accident Date	THE REAL PROPERTY OF	Inspection Date	27/11/2017	
Survey held at		UTOBAY 417883		
Repairer	SIN YU SIN WORKSHOP			
5a.	Remarks			
TANTHE INSPECT	TION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W NCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, I	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	IS. ED REPAIRS.	
5b.		e Days of Repair	hely success and	
	RMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	12 Working Da	nys	



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. PA 7225C

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS		1	9
2	HEADLAMP ASSY R/L @ \$1164.60	O/S BROKEN	2,329.20	870.00
	FRT BUMPER	CRACKED	583.20	583.20
7.0	FRT BUMPER ULTRASONIC SENSOR R/L @ \$378.50	SHORT CIRCUIT / SHORTED	757.00	200.00
-1	FRT BUMPER TOW COVER	SERVICEABLE	24.30	,
	FRT BUMPER FOG LAMP R/L @ \$227.40	SERVICEABLE	454.80	
	FRT BUMPER CLIP @ \$3.20	NECESSARY	25.60	25.60
	FRT BUMPER RETAINER R/L @ \$157.70	SERVICEABLE	315.40	-
	FRT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DENTED	440.20	440.20
	FRT BUMPER BRACKET R/L @ \$211.20	O/S DENTED	422.40	120.00
	FRT BUMPER BEAM	DENTED	192.70	192.70
	FRT BUMPER BEAM BRACKET R/L @ \$62.40	O/S DENTED	124.80	62.40
	FRT SUPPORT PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	531.30	9
1	AIR CLEANER ASSY	SERVICEABLE	691.50	
1	AIR CEANER HOSE	CUT	183.70	183.70
1	TAILGATE	BUCKLED	2,099.30	1,602.00
4	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	CRACKED	1,472.30	1,472.30
	TAILGATE WIPER BLADE	CUT	59.70	59.70
	TAILGATE WIPER ARM	NOT NECESSARY	70.40	
	TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	SERVICEABLE	599.20	
	TAILGATE HINGE R/L @ \$65.70	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	131.40	
- 1	TAILGATE SUPPORT STAY R/L @ \$324.30	NOT NECESSARY	648.60	P
	TAILGATE NO.PLATE LAMP R/L @ \$129.50	NOT NECESSARY	259.00	o l
	TAILGATE LOCK HANDLE	DENTED / JAMMED	110.40	110.40
	1 TAILGATE LOCK HANDLE FRAME	NOT NECESSARY	67.4	0
	1 TAILGATE LOCK CONTROL	DENTED / JAMMED	479.9	479.9
	1 TAILGATE LOCK ASSY	DENTED / JAMMED	264.7	0 264.7
	1 TAILGATE LOCK STRIKER	BENT	94.3	0 70.0
	1 TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP	NECESSARY	455.1	0 362.0
	7 TAILGATE INNER TRIM TOP CLIP @ \$2.20	NECESSARY	37.4	0 37.4
	1 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOTTOM	DENTED / BROKEN	286.4	0 200.0
	8 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOTTOM CLIP @ \$2.10	NECESSARY	37.8	0 37.8



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	RR BUMPER SIDE COVER R/L @ \$88.90	DENTED / SCRATCHED	177.80	177.80
2	RR BUMPER SUPPORT R/L @ \$38.40	NECESSARY	76.80	76.80
	RR BUMPER	DENTED	512.80	512.80
	RR BUMPER CLIP @ \$3.20	NECESSARY	19.20	19.20
	RR BUMPER RETAINER R/L @ \$22.50	NECESSARY	45.00	45.00
	RR BUMPER BRACKET @ \$24.80	DENTED / BENT	99.20	99.20
	TAILLAMP R/L @ \$367.80	CRACKED / CHIP OFF	735.60	514.00
1	RR END PANEL	DENTED	483.70	483.70
1	RR END PANEL INNER MEMBER	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,156.40	
1	RR END PANEL GARNISH	DENTED / DEFORMED	158.60	158.60
6	RR END PANEL GARNISH CLIP @ \$2.20	NECESSARY	13.20	13.20
1	RR FLOOR CARPET	NOT NECESSARY	713.40	
1	RR FLOOR BOARD	NOT NECESSARY	891.50	
1	RR FLOOR PANEL	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,558.40)
1	RR BODY PANEL RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	1,308.10	9
1	RR BODY PANEL REINFORCEMENT RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	274.30	
1	RR BODY PANEL TAILLAMP FRAME RH	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	691.50	
1	RR BODY PANEL INNER TRIM LH	NOT NECESSARY	1,055.10	II.
14	RR BODY PANEL INNER TRIM CLIP RH @ \$2.20	NOT NECESSARY	30.80	10000
-	1 RR AIR VENT LH	WARPED / DENTED		
3	RR SPARE TYRE CARRIER	DENTED / WARPED	281.40	281.4
	RR SPARE TYRE CARRIER LOCK ASSY	NOT NECESSARY	108.10	
	1 RR EXHAUST PIPE	TO REPAIR SEE	658.30	
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-6,332.9	
			18,998.7	7,341.5
13	4 RR BUMPER ULTRASONIC SENSOR @ \$378.50 (SN)	BROKEN / CRACKED	1,514.0	0 250.0
	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-378.5	
			1,135.5	0 250.0

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC17022540/Wvbs2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	SET FRT NO.PLATE (W/BRACKET) (SN)	CRACKED / DENTED	50.00	40.00
1	FRT GRILLE (CHROME) (SN)	CRACKED	850.00	600.00
	FRT BUMPER GRILLE (CHROME, W/MESH) (SN)	DENTED / CRACKED	450.00	380.00
1	SET FRT FOG LAMP GARNISH (CHROME) R/L (SN)	CRACKED / DENTED	320.00	250.00
-1	RR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
	SET RR CURTAIN (W/RAILS) (SN)	WARPED/ BENT	250.00	120.00
	TAILGATE EMBLEM (LOGO) (SN)	NECESSARY	80.00	80.00
	TAILGATE STICKER (70KM/H) (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	15.00
	TAILGATE STICKER (LEBUHRAYA80/90) (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	15.00
	SET RR NO PLATE (W/BRACKET) (SN)	CRACKED / DENTED	50.00	40.00
	RR REVERSE CAMERA (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	The special
	1 RR NO.PLATE LAMP GARNISH (CHROME) (SN)	DENTED / CRACKED	280.00	150.00
	1 RR LOW NO.PLATE MLDG (CHROME) (SN)	DENTED / CRACKED	150.00	80.00
	1 SET TAILLAMP CHROME TRIM R/L (SN)	DENTED / CRACKED	280.00	120.00
	1 SET RR SPEAKER TRIM BOARD (CUSTOMIZE) (SN)	CRACKED	650.00	150.00
	1 RR BUMPER TOP TRIM (CARBON FIBRE) (SN)	DENTED / CRACKED	350.00	150.00
	1 RR END PANEL SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	40.00
	1 RR BODY PANEL SEALANT RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.0	D e
	1 RR BODY PANEL GLASS SEALANT RH (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	50.0	0
	1 SET DASHCAM (IROAD V9) (SN)	MISSING DURING ACCIDENT	550.0	
			4,810.0	0 2,670.00
	LABOUR		2000	
	TO CHECK ELECTRICAL SYSTEM AND FOCUS HEADLAMP.		60.0	
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND/OR TRANSFER FRONT BUMPER SENSORS.		60.0	
	TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON FRONT AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS.		800.0	
	TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON FRONT AFFECTED AND ADJACENT AREA.		800.0	200.0

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC17022540/Wvbs2-1



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	TO CHECK REAR ELECTRICAL WIRING SYSTEM.		80.00	30.00
	TO INSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN TO NEW TAILGATE.		150.00	120.00
	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE COMPONENT PARTS TO NEW TAILGATE.		100.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REINSTALL REAR INTERIOR TRIMS, GARNISHES, PASSENGER SEATS, CARPET ETC. FOR NECESSARY REPAIRS.	NOT NECESSARY	300.00	Ī
	TO REMOVE AND REINSTALL RHR WINDOW GLASS FOR NECESSARY.	NOT NECESSARY	120.00	
	TO REMOVE, REPLACE AND REINSTALL REAR REVERSE SENSORS & RESET CONTROL UNIT.		240.00	
	TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR AND REALIGN REAR EXHAUST SILENCER.		80.00	40.00
	TO CONDUCT CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	350.00	The appropriate of the second
	TO STRAIGHTEN, REPAIR, REALIGN ON REAR AFFECTED AREA AND REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRT SUPPORT PANEL, TAILGATE HINGE R/L, RR END PANEL INNER MEMBER, RR FLOOR PANEL, RR BODY PANEL RH, RR BODY PANEL REINFORCEMENT RH, RR BODY PANEL TAILLAMP FRAME RH AND RR EXHAUST PIPE.		1,800.00	
	TO SPRAY PAINTING, BLENDING ON REAR AFFECTED AND ADJACENT AREA. REPAIR RHR FENDER.		1,600.00	
	TO SPRAY ANTI-RUST COATING ON NEW AND AFFECTED PANELS.		150.00	
	Andrew Control		6,690.00	2,850.00
	GRAND TOTAL		31,634.20	13,111.53

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)	10,500.00

Report Ref No. CS3/LPC17022540/Wvbs2-1

WILSON TEO CHENG MING

Automotive Assessor

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.